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GOLF COURSE

LUNCH

HOTDOG
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BRATWURST
POLISH SAUSAGE
DELI SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD

SARA’S SPECIAL

SNACKS

CHIPS

CANDY

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$1.00
$1.00

BREAKFAST

(WEEKENDS ONLY)
EGG SANDWICH  $4.00

BACON OR SAUSAGE

BEVERAGES

DOMESTIC BEER  $2.00

CRAFT BOTTLE = $3.00

BOTTLED SODA  $2.00
GATORADE $2.00
BOTTLED WATER $2.00

COFFEE $1.00



