

LUNCH		BREAKFAST	
Нотрос	\$3.00	(WEEKENDS ONLY)	
HAMBURGER	\$4.00	EGG SANDWICH	\$4.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.50	BACON OR SAUSAGE	
BRATWURST	\$3.00		
POLISH SAUSAGE	\$3.00	BEVERAGES	
DELI SANDWICH	\$4.00	DOMESTIC BEER	\$2.00
CHICKEN SALAD	\$4.00	CRAFT BOTTLE	\$3.00
SARA'S SPECIAL	\$5.00		
		BOTTLED SODA	\$2.00
<u>Snacks</u>		GATORADE	\$2.00
CHIPS	\$1.00	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.00
CANDY	\$1.00	COFFEE	\$1.00